
 

 

 

 
  
 

§ Tues, September 12   First Day of Classes 
 

§ Wed, November 22 –    Thanksgiving Break  
Sat, November 25     – No classes 

 
§ Mon, November 27   Classes Resume – Show Week 
 
§ Fri, December 1 &     LOLPA - Nutcracker 

Sat, December 2      
 

§ Mon, December 4      After Show Break:) – No classes  
 

§ Tues, December 5    Classes Resume  
 

§ Wed, December 20 –    Christmas/New Year’s Break 
Sun, January 7     – No classes  

 
§ Mon, January 8    Classes Resume 

 
§ Mon, January 15     Martin Luther King Jr Day  

        – No classes 
 

§ Fri, March 22     DDC Spring Showcase – LOLPA  
      Trainees & Co. possible collaboration 

     
§ Tues March 26 –     Spring Break 

Mon, April 1      – No classes  
 

§ Tues April 2     Classes Resume  
 

§ Mon, May 27    Memorial Day - No classes 
 

§ Fri, June 7 &     LOLPA June Showcase 
Sat, June 8     

 
§ Mon, July 8 –    Summer Dance 

Fri, July 19       -Tentative 
 
 

 

TBD:  Various Events & Performances, Show Pictures, Summer Camp 

**Please note: dates are subject to change at any time during the school yearJ 

Dance Year  
2023-2024 
  


